AL AL A

Madi

g e S se W

Chicago Roundtable to Offer
Double - Feature Broadcast

The University of Chicago
Roundtable today will offer a dou-
ble-feature program, with part of
the broadcast coming from the
governors' conference in Colum-
bus, Ohio, and part from the
Roundtable’s home studios,

The program will begin at 12:30
p. m. with Govs. Leverett H, Sal-
tonstall of Massachusetts, Herbert
O'Conor, of Maryland, Melville
Broughton of North Carolina, and
John Bricker of Ohio discussing
“The Problem of Post-War Recon-
struction from the Angle of the
States."

At 1 p. m,, Profs. Louis Wirth
and Neil H Jacoby of the Univer-
sity of Chicago will analyze the
chief executives' discussion. The
whole program will be broadcast
by WMAQ and the last half by

| WIBA.

Other features today:
Religion

9 a. m.—Dr. Frederick K. Stamm
(WMAQ); “The Test for Religion”

. Church of the Air (WBBM):

Chaplain Charles Trexler, Luther-
an, on “The City of Peace.”

5 p. m.—Catholic Hour (WIBA):

' Lieut. Comdr. John F. Robinson.

[
Discussion

10:30 a, m.—Invitation to Learn-
ing (WBBM): Bertrand Russell,

e o

:| Lee Simonson, John Anderson on
| “Heartbreak House."”

11 a. m. -— Reviewing Stand
(WGN): “What America Asks of
the Engineer.”

2 ppm. -—— Ration Report
(WMAQ): Maj. Gen. H, L. George
of air transport command.

2:15 p. m~Wake Up America
(WENR): Rep. Albert A. Gore
(D-Tenn.), Sen. Robert A. Taft
(R-Ohie), Dr. O. Glenn Saxon on
inflation.

3:30 p. m. — University Forum
(WHA): Prof. John Gillin, Eliza-

| beth Yerxa, Prof. Delos Wickens,
{Prof. A, C. Garnett on juvenile

delinquency.
o o o
| Drama
3:30 p. m—Lands of the Free

(WMAQ): Venezuela's fight for
freedom.
5:30 p. m.—The Great Gilder-

sleeve (WIBA): bachelor dinner.
. Free World Theater (WCFL):
Charles Coburn in “In Memory of
a Hero.”
7:30 p. m. — Inner Sanctum
(WLS): “The Smiling Killer.”

8 p. m.—Digest (WBBM): story |

of “The Great Meddler.”

9:30 p. m.—That They Might
Live (WIBA): with Florence Reed.

o ©° o
Music
11;30 a. m. — Barber Shop!
Quartet (WGN): national cham-
pions.
1 p. m. — Stradivari Orchestra
(WBBM): “Oh Promise Me,”

“Deep in My Heart, Dear,"” “Will
You Remember?”

1:30 p. m. — John Charles
Thomas (WIBA): “Tramp, Tramp,
Tramp Along the Highway,” “Men
of Iron,” “Perfidia.”

2 p. m, —— New York Philhar-
monic-Symphony (WBBM): Eu-
gene Ormandy, conductor; “Sym-
phony No. 4,” Brahms; “Till
Eulenspiegel,” Strauss; *“Daphnis
and Chloe” suite No. 2, Ravel;
Monty Woolley reads from “The
Man Without a Country.”

8 p. m. — Pro Arte Quartet
(WHA): “Quartet No. 3, in G
Minor,” Haydn.

3:30 p. m. — Andre Kostelanetz
(WBBM): and Jan Peerce; “Oh,
What a Beautiful Morning,”
“Macushla,” “Trees,” “And Rus-
sia Is Her Name.”

4 p. m. ~ Summer Symphony
(WMAQ): Arturo Toscanini, con-
ductor; “Surprise’” symphony,
Haydn; “Afternoon of a Faun,”
Debussy; “The Sorcerer’s Appren-
tice,” Dukas, plus works of Don-
izetti, Bolzoni . . ., Family Hour
(WBBM): Gladys Swarthout; “Le

[ Roi de Thule,” “Quiereme Mucho,”

. Sunday
Dvorak’s

“Long, Long Ago.” . .
Music Hour (WHA):

Chicago Station
to Air Programs
on Madison History

“PATSY"” GALLICCHIO

A ftribute to Madison will
be presented over Station
WMAQ, Chicago, this week,

The story of Madison will
be told in “instalments’” every
day from Monday to Satur-
day, between 7 and 8 a. m. by
“Patsy” Gallicchio, announcer.

{itth symphony,
“Lieut. Kije.”

6:30 p. m. — Bandwagon
{WIBA:) Ray Noble.

8 p. m. — Merry-Go-Round:
(WIBA): “Johnny Zero,” “You'll

Never Know.” )

8:15 p. m. — Lower Basin st
(WENR): with Bea Wain.

8:30 p. m. — Familiar Music

(WIBA): “Rose Marie,” “Hymn to

the Sun,” “Songs My Mother
Taught Me.”

3 p, m, -— Hour of Charm
(WIBA): “Only a Rose,” “Moon-~

iight and Roses,” “In the Garden.”
o o ¢

Variety

7Tp m — Paul Whiteman
(WIBA): with Red Skelton, John~-
ny Mercer, Dinah Shore.

8:30 p. m.—Fred Allen (WBBM):
and Leo Durocher.

o ¢
Quiz
4:30 p. m. — Quizzin' Bee
(WIBA): members of Elks club,
6:30 p. m.—Quiz Kids (WENR):
and their dads.
%

]

- 4

| Miscellaneous

2:30 p. m.—Army Hour (WIBA):
safety and rescue work in the air
{orces; reports from New Guinea,
| Guadalcanal, Algiers, London.

i News Broadcasts

SUNDAY
A M. 5:00 WTMJ WCCO
Wm&KMOXSbOWBmWWmD
WLS WBBM  5:15 WTMJ
WCCO WCFL  5:25 WIND
WIBA WIND 5:30 WHA
WMAQ WBBY 545 WGN
0 WTMJ 6:00 WIND WENR
5 WGN 6 15 WENR WCFL
00 WIND WCFL 6: "5 WGN

2580

©HPDO®.I 3
mwgocco

WMAQ
WIBA WTMJ
WCFL 9:30 WIND
WIBU 10:00 WMAQ WIND
WGN 10:00 WIBA WTMJ
P.M. 10:00 WBBM WCFL
WTMI WENR 10 15 Wg%o WIBA
W 3BM WCCOIO 55 WGN
WENR 11:00 WMAQ WENK
5 WIND WIBA 11:00 KMOX WCFL
12; 45 WGN WENR 11:00 WGN WIBA
1:00 WCFL wl%?‘u 00 %Ié\m WMAQ
1:30 WCCO KMOX11:30
1:30 WHA WBBM 11:35 WMAQ WENR
2:00 WENR WIND 11:535 KMOX WCFL
2:15 WIBU WMAQIL1:55 WIBA WTIMJ
2:15 WTMJ WIBA 12:00 WGN WBBM
8 12:55 WMAQ WENR
4:00 WENR WIND 1:00 WGN WIND
4:4% WBBM WCCO 2:00 WIND

Market Reports

M.
11:55 WLS 2: WXBU

Sports ' Proqrams

P. M 40 WGN
1:18 WJJD WCFL  6:35 KMOX
3:30 WJIJD 12:30 a. m. WGN
3:40 WGN

Prokofieff’s




